Hosenrohr fi 150

SKU: TY150 EAN: 5901350008935

6,11 €

Technische Daten

Zusatzliche Informationen

EAN

5901350008935

Veroffentlichungsdatum: 20-05-2024

Physikalische Parameter

Breite (cm)
Hoéhe (cm)
Tiefe (cm)

Gewicht (kg)
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0.41



329,65

164,82
88,04
N
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Veroffentlichungsdatum: 20-05-2024
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